02/20
Industrial
Automation
IMI Norgren
�
en 4.3.015.1
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. (2013 - 4002d) © 2024 Norgren GmbH.

4
32 ... 200 QM/27/2/1 M/P73668
Roundline cylinder, stroke ≥ 50 mm
Cylinder Ø
(mm)
Mounting element for
magnetic switch
Model
Protection unit
ATEX
Model
43
ø12
ø6,5
4
10 QM/33/010/22 M/P73673
12 QM/33/012/22
16 QM/33/016/22
20 QM/33/020/22
25 QM/33/025/22
32 QM/33/032/22
40 QM/33/040/22
50 QM/33/050/22
63 QM/33/063/22
Attention: During the assembly the magnetic switch must be completely inserted into the protection element.
Warning
These products are intended for use in industrial compressed air
systems only. Do not use these products where pressures and